
 

Date: 12/11/2018 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 TO INVITATION FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION (IFP) BIDS 

 

WORKS: CONSTRUCTION OF IIM NAGPUR NEW CAMPUS (Phase-1) AT MIHAN, NAGPUR 

BIDDING DOCUMENT NO: IIMN/Project/2018-19/03 dated 31/10/2018 

The following points to the subject IFP stands modified: 

1. Sale Period/ Pre-Qualification Document on website 31/10/2018 to 22/11/2018; 12.00 

PM (IST)  

2. Last Date and time for receipt of PQ Bids shall be 22/11/2018; 12.00 PM (IST) Through 

Procurement portal www.tenderwizard.com/etenders 

3. Opening of PQ Bids shall be on 22/11/2018; 03:00 PM (IST)  

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.  

Contact person: Mr. Jagidsh Rajurkar, VNIT Campus, South Ambazari Road, Nagpur, 

Maharashtra, India 440 010, Tel: 0712- 7102381/2349 Email: projmgr@iimnagpur.ac.in  

                                                 

 
 
Chief Administrative Officer 
Indian Institute of 
Management Nagpur 
VNIT Campus, 
South Ambazari Road 
Nagpur 440010   


